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常規或消耗性產品 

COMMON ＆ CONSUMABLE PRODUCTS 
 

燈泡類 BULBS 

圖片 

Photo 

細目 

Item 

燈頭 

Lamp Base 

色溫 

Color Temperature 

品牌 

Brand 

參考單價 (港幣) 

Ref. Unit Price (HK$) 

(盞/ Piece) 

 

LED MR16 Bulb 

6.5W 

Dimmable / No Dim. 

24° / 36° 

MR16 -GU5.3 

2700K 

3000K 

4000K 
PHILIPS 65 

 

LED GU10 Bulb 

4.9W= 5W 

Dimmable 

36° 

GU10 

2700K 

3000K 

4000K 
PHILIPS 50 

 

LED E14 Candle Bulb 

Clear  

3.5W 

E14 2700K PHILIPS 38 

LED E14 Candle Bulb 

Clear 

6W  — Dimmable 
E14 2700K PHILIPS 60 

 

LED E14 Round Bulb 

6.5W 
E14 

3000K 

6500K 
PHILIPS 35 

 

LED E27 Round Bulb 

4W 
E27 

3000K 

6500K 
PHILIPS 27 

 

LED Round Bulb 

7W 
E27 

3000K 

4000K 

6500K 

MEGAMAN 40 

LED Round Bulb 

10.5W 
E27 

3000K 

4000K 

6500K 

MEGAMAN 55 

 

LED Stick Bulb 

5.5W 
E27 

3000K 

4000K 

6500K 

PHILIPS 38 

LED Stick Bulb 

7.5W 
E27 

3000K 

4000K 

6500K 

PHILIPS 43 

LED Stick Bulb 

9.5W 
E27 

3000K 

4000K 

6500K 

PHILIPS 48 

 

LED GX53 Bulb 

7W 
GX53 

2700-2800K 

4000K 
MEGAMAN 140 

 

LED AR111 Bulb 

15W  — Dimmable 

24° / 40° 

AR111 
2700K 

3000K 
PHILIPS 260 

  



 

 

 

 
 

積極節能有限公司 

Dynamic Energy Saving Limited 
http://www.desl-hk.com 

TEL: 3581 3668    FAX: 2783 1690 

新界荃灣青山道 264-298號南豐中心 19樓 5室 

Room 5, 19/F., Nan Fung Centre, 264-298 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan, NT 

 

現時，常規或消耗性產品，滿 HK$1,500可獲免費送貨服務。 

Now, free delivery is available with common and consumable products on orders over HK$1,500. 

Page 2 of 3 

Last Update: 6/10/2022 

 

常規或消耗性產品 

COMMON ＆ CONSUMABLE PRODUCTS 
 

燈管類 TUBES 

圖片 

Photo 

細目 

Item 

尺寸 

Dimension 

(mm) 

色溫 

Color Temperature 

品牌 

Brand 

參考單價 (港幣) 

Ref. Unit Price (HK$) 

(盞/ Piece) 

 

T5 LED Tube 

Corepro 

8W 

600 

3000K 

4000K 

6500K 

PHILIPS 80 

T5 LED Tube 

Corepro 

8W 

1200 

3000K 

4000K 

6500K 

PHILIPS 100 

 

T8 Corepro 

8W 
600 

4000K 

6500K 
PHILIPS 50 

T8 LED Tube 

Corepro 

18W 

1200 
4000K 

6500K 
PHILIPS 75 

 

T5 Fluo. Tube  

14W 
600 

3000K 

4000K 

6500K 

PHILIPS 13 

T5 Fluo. Tube  

21W 
900 

3000K 

4000K 

6500K 

PHILIPS 15 

T5 Fluo. Tube  

28W 
1200 

3000K 

4000K 

6500K 

PHILIPS 15 

T5 Fluo. Tube  

35W 
1500 

3000K 

4000K 

6500K 

PHILIPS 25 
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常規或消耗性產品 

COMMON ＆ CONSUMABLE PRODUCTS 
 

變壓器類 TRANSFORMERS  

圖片 

Photo 

細目 

Item 

調光 

Dimmable 

適用於 

Coverage 

品牌 

Brand 

參考單價 (港幣) 

Ref. Unit Price (HK$) 

(盞/ Piece) 

 

ET-E10 

LED 驅動器 

LED Driver 

No / TRIAC MR16 PHILIPS 28 

 

EB-Ci 1-2 14-28W 

T5 電子鎮流器 

T5 Electronic Ballast 

No T5 Flou. PHILIPS 75 

 

HF-S II 114-35 TL5 

1 × 14W – 35W 

T5 電子鎮流器 

T5 Electronic Ballast 

No T5 Flou. PHILIPS 100 

HF-S II 214-28 TL5 

2 × 14W – 28W 

T5 電子鎮流器 

T5 Electronic Ballast 

No T5 Flou. PHILIPS 115 

 

LRS-100-12 

100W / 12V 

LED驅動器 

LED Driver 

No 
燈帶 

Strip 
Mean Well 175 

LRS-100-12 

100W / 24V 

LED驅動器 

LED Driver 

No 
燈帶 

Strip 
Mean Well 175 

 

LRS-350-12 

350W / 12V 

LED驅動器 

LED Driver 

No 
燈帶 

Strip 
Mean Well 350 

LRS-350-24 

350W / 24V 

LED驅動器 

LED Driver 

No 
燈帶 

Strip 
Mean Well 350 

 

LPV-100-12 

100W / 12V 

LED防水驅動器 

LED Waterproof Driver 

No 
燈帶 

Strip 
Mean Well 250 

LPV-100-24 

100W / 24V 

LED防水驅動器 

LED Waterproof Driver 

No 
燈帶 

Strip 
Mean Well 250 

 

HLG-100H-24 

100W / 24V 

LED防水調光驅動器 

LED Waterproof 

Dimmable Driver 

1-10V 
燈帶 

Strip 
Mean Well 500 

 


